Platz

Platz

Platz

Gaumeisterschaft 2024
am 17.02.2024 in Haselbach

Ergebnisliste Mannschaftswertung

Lichtgewehr Schiiler 1l (11.10.22)
Mannschaft

Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos 1

Furhofer, Emilia

Peter, Timo

Felbermeir, Isabella
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1

Walter, Katharina

Ebert, Julian

Ruckert, Lara
Tell Hollenbach 1

Lenk, Sarah

Reil, Florian

Vogl, Laurent

Lichtgewehr Schiiler 11l (11.10.24)

Mannschaft
Eichenlaub Unterstall 1

Rill, Isla

Pfaffel, Magdalena

Haberl, Maria
Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos 2

Achter, Hannah

Felbermeir, Sophia

Furhofer, Elena
SSG Neuburger-Land 1

Sengl, Benedikt

Gotz, Felina

Lenk, Lukas
Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos 3

Schnepf, Johannes

Rieblinger, Jakob

Miiller, Isabel
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Tyroller, Milena

Stegmeir, Carolin

Gotz, Finn

Lichtgewehr aufgelegt Schiiler lll (11.12.24)

Mannschaft

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 2
Walter, Andreas
Ebert, Annika
Kosmehl, Finja

18.02.2024

Ergebnis
502
171
166
165
354
157
106
91
317
139
106
72

Ergebnis
440
149
147
144
382
151
124
107
336
114
113
109
291
141
78
72
197
112
56
29

Ergebnis
334

130

105

99
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Platz

Platz

Mannschaft

Lichtgewehr aufgelegt Schiiler IV (11.12.26)
Mannschaft
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1

Harrer, Tobias

Maschke, Alexander

Saschowa, Oskar Pius
Abendstern 04 Ludwigsmoos 4

Felbermeir, Daniela

Felbermeir, Elias

Felbermeir, Antonia

18.02.2024

Ergebnis

Ergebnis
246

113

95

38

116

76

40

0
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